
Past Affiliate C.H.O.I.C.E. Award
Recipients

(Not eligible to receive this award a second time)

1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2021
2022

Eric Worner
Nancy Strunk
Brad Smith
Tom Cain
Victoria Ayers
Rande Gray
Blanche Rogers
Madeline K. Hoeft
Sharon J. Harkness
Danna Gibbs-Corley
Linda Sheets
Stephanie Holderfield
Brad Coats
Bill Craig
Nita Sparks
Barbara Gallivan
Edna Carter 
Lyla Stewart
Bill Utnage
Deana Gauze
Carol Meinhart Hickery
Sharlyn Franzen
Rebecca Crane
Judy T. Fejes
Vicki Cook
James Waller
PJ Trautman
Eddie Mullins
Carrie Johnston
Davonne Porter
Jennifer Hoss-McClellan
Randy Hastings

2023
2024
2025

Bridgett Laird
Lisa Rector
Fawn Waller


