



**CHAMPAIGN COUNTY
ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®**



Serving Champaign County
and Surrounding Areas

Past Affiliate C.H.O.I.C.E. Award Recipients

(Not eligible to receive this award a second time)

1990	Eric Worner	2023	Bridgett Laird
1991	Nancy Strunk	2024	Lisa Rector
1992	Brad Smith	2025	Fawn Waller
1993	Tom Cain		
1994	Victoria Ayers		
1995	Rande Gray		
1996	Blanche Rogers		
1997	Madeline K. Hoeft		
1998	Sharon J. Harkness		
1999	Danna Gibbs-Corley		
2000	Linda Sheets		
2001	Stephanie Holderfield		
2002	Brad Coats		
2003	Bill Craig		
2004	Nita Sparks		
2005	Barbara Gallivan		
2006	Edna Carter		
2007	Lyla Stewart		
2008	Bill Utnage		
2009	Deana Gauze		
2010	Carol Meinhart Hickery		
2011	Sharlyn Franzen		
2012	Rebecca Crane		
2013	Judy T. Fejes		
2014	Vicki Cook		
2015	James Waller		
2016	PJ Trautman		
2017	Eddie Mullins		
2018	Carrie Johnston		
2019	Davonne Porter		
2021	Jennifer Hoss-McClellan		
2022	Randy Hastings		